How to Order Die-Cut CHO-THERM®
  Insulators
Standard die-cut parts are ordered using the following Part Number System.
For custom parts contact Chomerics.
WW XX                  YYYY                       ZZZZ
60 = Standard
die-cut part
11= No PSA
12= PSA one side
Standard
Configuration
Drawing Number
CHO-THERM® Material
Example: 1671, T500, etc.
#4-40 5 in-lb 1.563 1.050 .140 .080 WW-XX-D065-ZZZZ
#6-32 6 in-lb 1.563 1.050 .140 .140 WW-XX-4305-ZZZZ
1.593 1.100 .156 .070 WW-XX-4511-ZZZZ
1.650 1.065 .140 .046 WW-XX-D370-ZZZZ
1.650 1.140 .122 .062 WW-XX-D371-ZZZZ
1.650 1.140 .140 .093 WW-XX-6875-ZZZZ
1.650 1.140 .165 .062 WW-XX-D372-ZZZZ
1.650 1.140 .140 .046 WW-XX-D373-ZZZZ
1.650 1.140 .165 — WW-XX-D374-ZZZZ
1.700 1.187 .156 .062 WW-XX-4996-ZZZZ
1.730 1.250 .156 .062 WW-XX-5442-ZZZZ
1.780 1.250 .140 .093 WW-XX-D375-ZZZZ
1.780 1.250 .165 .094 WW-XX-D376-ZZZZ
1.780 1.250 .140 .046 WW-XX-D377-ZZZZ
2.07 1.56 .122 .062 WW-XX-D378-ZZZZ
#4-40 5 in-lb 1.65 1.140 .140 .093 1.187 .430 WW-XX-D379-ZZZZ
#6-32 6 in-lb
#4-40 5 in-lb 1.560 1.050 .158 .080 1.170 WW-XX-D380-ZZZZ
#6-32 6 in-lb 1.563 1.050 .156 .063 1.187 WW-XX-D381-ZZZZ
#4-40 5 in-lb 1.655 1.187 .156 .060 WW-XX-D382-ZZZZ
#6-32 6 in-lb
#4-40 5 in-lb 1.650 1.140 .165 .040 WW-XX-D383-ZZZZ
#6-32 6 in-lb
RECOMMENDED
CONFIGURATION
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) ORDERING NUMBER
SCREW/TORQUE A B C D E F G H I PART NUMBER
TO-3
3 LEAD
TO-3
4 LEAD
TO-3
8 LEAD
TO-3
10 LEAD
TO-3
(1 in-lb = 1.152 kg-cm)
INSULATORS
US Headquarters TEL: 781-935-4850  FAX: 781-933-4318 • www.chomerics.com
Europe  TEL: +(44) 1628 404000  FAX: +(44) 1628 404090
Asia Pacific  TEL: +(852) 2 423 8008  FAX: +(852) 2 423 8253
Seals
October199934
*
#4-40 3 in-lb 1.250 .700 .140 .062 WW-XX-4353-ZZZZ
#6-32 4 in-lb 1.312 .762 .140 .062 WW-XX-5527-ZZZZ
1.375 .825 .140 .062 WW-XX-4997-ZZZZ
1.440 1.000 .140 .075 WW-XX-D384-ZZZZ
#4-40 3 in-lb 1.275 .750 .156 .100 .960 WW-XX-D385-ZZZZ
#6-32 4 in-lb
#4-40 3 in-lb 1.312 .762 .140 .062 .960 .200 .100 WW-XX-D386-ZZZZ
#6-32 4 in-lb
#4-40 3 in-lb 1.440 1.000 .140 .055 .960 .480 .325 WW-XX-D387-ZZZZ
#6-32 4 in-lb
#4-40 3 in-lb 1.35 .800 .140 .400 WW-XX-D388-ZZZZ
#6-32 4 in-lb
#4-40 2 in-lb .437 .312 .140 .093 WW-XX-D389-ZZZZ